
JR MENS (7-9TH GRADE) 181.0
RESULTS

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 180.0 260.0 10

2 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 176.7 230.0 8

3 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 178.5 205.0 6

4 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 178.0 185.0 4

5 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 174.9 170.0 2

6 Bo Rothchild Chapman High School 179.2 170.0 0

7 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.0 140.0 0

8 Bryson Jefferies Belle Plaine Dragons 178.0 100.0 1

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 178.5 335.0 10

2 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 180.0 305.0 8

3 Bo Rothchild Chapman High School 179.2 300.0 6

4 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 178.0 295.0 4

5 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 174.9 260.0 0

6 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.0 225.0 2

7 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 176.7 0.0 0

8 Bryson Jefferies Belle Plaine Dragons 178.0 0.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 181.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bo Rothchild Chapman High School 179.2 235.0 10

2 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 174.9 230.0 8

3 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 178.5 200.0 0

4 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 180.0 185.0 6

5 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 178.0 175.0 4

6 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 176.7 170.0 2

7 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.0 110.0 0

8 Bryson Jefferies Belle Plaine Dragons 178.0 0.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 180.0 750.0

2 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 178.5 740.0

3 Bo Rothchild Chapman High School 179.2 705.0

4 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 178.0 655.0

5 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 174.9 660.0

6 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 176.7 400.0

7 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.0 475.0

8 Bryson Jefferies Belle Plaine Dragons 178.0 100.0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 180.0 4.167

9 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 178.5 4.146

14 Bo Rothchild Chapman High School 179.2 3.934

19 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 174.9 3.774

21 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 178.0 3.68

38 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.0 2.73



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

46 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 176.7 2.264

55 Bryson Jefferies Belle Plaine Dragons 178.0 0.562


